DMS-20PC-FM Series
 Self-Powered, 3-Digit LED Display
AC Line Frequency Monitors
MPM_DMS-20PC-FM_G01  Page 1 of 2
For full details go to
www.murata-ps.com Technical enquiries email: sales@murata-ps.com, tel: +1 508 339 3000
DATEL's new DMS-20PC-FM Series are the world’s smallest, self-powered, ac fre-

DMS-20PC-1-FM
(Panel mount)
Ordering Information
Functional Specifications
 DMS-20PC-1-FM 47.0-99.0Hz/120Vac frequency monitor
 DMS-20PC-1-FM-F "-1" models with blade terminals
 DMS-20PC-2-FM 350-450Hz/120Vac frequency monitor
 DMS-20PC-3-FM 47.0-99.0Hz/220Vac frequency monitor
 DMS-20-CP Panel cutout punch
 DMS-BZL3 Panel mount bezel
 DMS-BZL4 Panel mount bezel with sealing gasket
Input
Freq. Range (Voltage Range):
 DMS-20PC-1-FM 47.0-99.0Hz (85-140Vac)
 DMS-20PC-2-FM 350-450Hz (85-140Vac)
 DMS-20PC-3-FM 47.0-99.0Hz (170-264Vac)
Current Consumption 50mArms (max.)
Overvoltage Protection:
 DMS-20PC-1/2-FM 200Vrms (max.)
 DMS-20PC-3-FM 300Vrms (max.)
Performance
Sampling Rate 4 readings/second
Accuracy (–25 to +60°C):
 DMS-20PC-1/3-FM ±0.1Hz
 DMS-20PC-2-FM ±1.0Hz
Mechanical
Dimensions 1.38" x 0.88" x 1.00"
Display Type 3 digit, red LED,
   0.4"/10.2mm
Weight 1 ounce (28 grams)
Case Material Polycarbonate
Environmental
Operating Temperature –25 to +60°C
Storage Temperature –40 to +75°C
Humidity (Non-condensing) 0 to 95%
 Operation and accuracy at inputs above or below these
 ranges are not specified.
E156931
DMS-20PC-FM Series
Self-Powered, 3-Digit LED  Display
AC Line Frequency Monitors
MPM_DMS-20PC-FM_G01  Page 2 of 2
Murata Power Solutions, Inc. makes no representation that the use of its products in the circuits described herein, or the use of other